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DISPOSITION OF SENATE MEASURES
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SB SCA SCR
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Enrolled 686 3 84
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Item Vetoes 3 0 0
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FINAL CALENDAR OF LECISLATIVE BUSINESS

TABLE OF DAILY INTRODUCTIONS
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Consh- Concur-
tohenal rent Totol Total
legidotve  Sencte  Amend- Resolu Joint Daily  Senote Bills Al Sencte
Day Bills ments tions. Resolulons  Totel to Date Measures
1 32 0 0 1 33 32 33
2 14 0 4 0 18 46 51
3 14 1 2 1 18 60 69
4 4 5 0 0 9 64 78
5 11 0 2 0 13 5 91
6 8 1 1] 0 9 83 100
7 16 1 2 0 19 99 119
8 9 3 1 1 14 108 133
9 16 1 2 1 20 124 153
10 5 1 ¢ 0 8 129 159
1 7 '2 2 2 13 136 172
12 5 1 o 0 6 141 178
13 18 1 1 1 21 159 199
14 9 0 1 0 10 168 209
15 14 0 1 0 15 182 224
16 12 0 1 0 13 194 237
17 9 2 2 0 13 203 230
18 13 0 3 0 18 216 266
19 9 0 1 0 10 225 276
20 12 1 0 2 15 237 261
/ 21 11 1 0 2 14 248 305
22 15 4 7 2 28 263 333
23 9 0 1 0 10 272 343
24 10 1] 2 1 13 282 356
25 11 1 2 1] 14 293 370
26 4 0 0 3 5 297 375
27 24 0 5 1 30 321 405
28 14 0 0 1] 14 35 419
29 12 0 5 2 19 347 438
30 10 0 1 1] 11 357 49
31 25 1 1 0 27 362 476
32 8 0 0 0 3 390 484
33 43 1 0 2 46 433 530
M 8 0 0 0 8 441 538
35 12 0 2 0 14 453 352
36 18 0 1 0 19 471 571
37 20 ¢ 0 0 20 491 591
38 18 2 0 0 20 509 611
39 16 1 1 ] 18 525 629
40 11 i} 1 1 13 536 642
41 33 1 0 0 34 569 676
42 16 0 Q ] 16 585 692
43 18 0 o 0 18 603 710
44 19 5 1 o 25 622 735
45 48 1 2 .1 52 670 787
46 12 0 [ 0 12 682 799
47 25 0 0 ] 25 707 824
48 19 0 ] 2 21 726 845
49 52 1 2 1 56 T8 901
50 22 0 1 1 24 800 925
51 36 2 1 0 39 836 964
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TABLE OF DAILY INTRODUCTIONS—Continued

Consh- Concwr
tutonal rent Total Tolal
Legislative  Senate  Amend Resolu- Jomnt Dailly  Senate Bills ANl Senate
Date Day Bills mens hons Resolutions Total loDate  Measures
Apnl 1 52 28 2 2 0 32 864 996
Apnl 2 53 20 1 0 0 21 884 1017
April 12 54 151 3 3 1 158 1,035 1,175
Apnl 13 . 53 111 3 1 0 115 1,146 1,290
Apnl 14 56 132 5 0 2 139 1,278 1,429
Apnl 15 57 198 3 0 0 201 1,476 1,630
Apnl 16 58 155 7 0 1 163 1,631 1,793
Apnl 19 59 0 0 2 1 3 1631 1,796
Apnl 20 60 0 0 0 1 1 1,631 1,797
Apnl 21 61 0 0 2 1 3 18631 1,800
April 22 62 0 0 1 1 2 1,831 1,802
April 23 63 0 0 1 1 2 1,63 1,804
Apnl 26 64 0 0 1 1 2 1,631 1,806
Apnl 27 65 0 [ 1 1 2 1631 1,808
April 28 66 0 0 2 0 2 1,631 1,810
Apnl 29 67 0 0 0 1 1 1,631 1,811
April 30 68 0 0 0 0 0 1631 181t
May 3 69 0 0 0 -1 1 1,631 1,812
May 4 70 0 0 0 0 0 1,631 1,812
May 5 kit 0 Q 0 0 0 1631 1,812
May 6 72 0 0 0 0 0 1631 1812
May 7 73 0 0 0 0 0 1631 1,812
May 10 74 0 [ 2 0 2 1631 1,814
May 11 75 0 0 1 0 1 1,63 1,815
May 12 76 0 0 1 0 1 1,631 1,816
May 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 1,631 1,816
May 14 78 0 Q 0 0 0 1631 1,816
May 17 79 0 0 0 0 0 1631 1,816
May 18 80 0 Q 1 0 1 1,631 1,817
May 19 81 0 0 0 0 0 1631 1817
May 20 82 0 Q 1 ] 1 163 1,818
May 21 83 0 1} 0 0 0 163 1,818
May 24 84 0 Q 0 1 1831 1,819
May 25 85 0 0 1 0 1 1,631 1,820
May 26 86 0 [ 0 0 0 1,631 1,820
May 27 87 0 0 0 0 Q0 1,631 1,820
May 28 88 0 0 0 0 0 1831 1,820
une 1 89 (1] ¢ 1 0 1 1,631 1,821
une 2 90 0 0 3 0 3 1,631 1,824
une 3 91 0 1] 2 0 2 1,631 1,826
une 4 92 [1] 1] 0 0 0 1631 1,826
une 7 93 0 0 0 0 [} 1,631 1,826
une 8 94 0 [ 0 0 0 1631 1,826
une 9 95 0 0 0 0 0 1631 1,826
une 10 96 2 0 0 1 3 1,633 1,829
une 11 97 0 0 0 2 2 1,633 1,831
une 14 98 1 (1] 0 1 2 1,64 1,833
une 15 0 [} 2 0 2 1,634 1,835
une 16 100 0 1] (] 0 0 1,634 1,835
une 17 101 1] 0 2 0 2 1,634 1,837
une 18 102 0 1] 0 0 0 1634 1,837
une 21 0 0 0 0 0 1634 1,837




FINAL CALENDAR OF LEGISLATIVE BUSINESS

TABLE OF DAILY INTRODUCTIONS—Continued

craBESoanswnSBRNREEEE SRR Ronunn ~-SBRRRER

Cansh- Concur-
tutional rent Total Total
Lagislative  Senate  Amend- Resoly Jow) Daly  Senate Bils  All Senote
Doy Blls ments tigns. Resolutions  Total to Date  Meotures
104 0 0 1 0 1 1634 1,838
105 0 0 1] 0 0 163 1,838
106 o] 0 2 0 2 164 1,840
107 0 0 0 0 0 16M4 1,840
108 1 0 0 0 1 1,635 1,841
109 1 0 1 1 3 1636 1,844
110 0 0 0 4] 0 1636 1,844
m 0 0 1 0 1 1636 L845
112 0 0 1 [\] 1 1636 1,846
113 0 0 1 0 1 1,636 1,847
114 0 0 1 0 1 1836 1,848
115 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,848
116 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,848 *
117 0 0 2 1 3 1636 1,851
118 0 0 1 0 1 1,636 1,852
119 0 0 3 0 3 18636 1,855
120 0 0 2 ] 2 1636 1,857
121 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,857
122 0 0 2 0 2 1636 1,859
123 [ 0 0 0 0 1636 1,859
124 0 [1] 0 0 0 1,636 1,859
125 0 0 1 0 1 1636 1,860
126 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,860
127 0 [ 4 0 4 18636 1,864
128 0 [1] 0 1 1 1,636 1,865
129 0 1} 0 0 0 1636 1,865
130 0 0 1 0 1 1,636 1,866
131 0 0 Q 0 0 1,636 1,866
132 0 0 Q 0 0 1636 1,866
133 0 0 [ 0 0 1636 1,866
134 ] 0 1 0 1 1,636 1,867
135 0 0 0 0 0 1,636 1.867
136 0 0 0 0 0 1,636 1,867
137 0 0 0 0 0 18636 1,867
138 0 0 0 0 0 1,636 1,867
139 0 Q 1 0 1 1,636 1,868
140 0 0 0 0 0 1,636 1,868
141 0 1] 6 0 6 1836 1874
142 0 1] 1] 0 0 1,636 1,874
143 0 0 1 0 1 1,636 1,875
14 0 0 0 0 0 1836 1,875
145 1] 0 0 0 0 1636 1,875
'146 0 0 1 4] 1 1636 1,876
147 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,876
148 ¢ 0 0 0 0 1636 1,876
149 0 0 0 (] 0 1636 1,876
150 0 0 0 1] 0 1636 1,876
151 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,876
152 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,876
153 0 0 1 [1] 1 1636 1,877
154 0 0 1] 0 0 1636 1,877
155 0 1] 0 0 0 1636 1,877
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TABLE OF DAILY INTRODUCTIONS—Continued

Sept 29
Sept 30
Oct 1
Oct 4
Qct 5
Qct 6
Oct 7
Qct 8
Oct 12
Oct 13
Oct 14
Oct 15
Oct 18
Oct 19
Oct 20
Oct 21
Oct 22
Qct 26
Oct 27
QOct 28
Oct 29
Nov 1
Nov 2
Nov 3
Nov 4
Nov &
Nov 8
Nov 9
Nov 10
Nov 11
Nov 12
Nov 15,
Nov 16
Nov 17
Nov 18
Nov 19
Nov 22
Nov 23
Nov 24
Nov 29
Nov 30
Dec 1
Dec 2
Jan 3

Conati Concur .
fuhonol rent Tatal Total
Leguslative  Semote  Amend Resolu Jomt Daly  Senate Bills All Senate
Day Bills ments fions Resolutions  Total to Dole  Measures
156 0 0 0 1 1 1636 1,878
157 0 0 1 0 1 1636 1,879
158 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,879
159 0 0 0 1] 0 1636 1,879
160 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,879
161 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,879
162 0 1] 0 0 0 1636 1,879
163 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,879
164 0 0 0 0 0 1636 1,879
165 1 0 0 1 2 18637 1,881
166 0 0 Q 0 0 1637 1,881
167 0 0 0 0 0 1637 1,881
168 0 0 0 0 0 1637 1,881
169 0 0 1 1 2 1,637 1,883
170 0 [ 1 0 1 1,637 1,884
171 0 0 1 1 2 1,637 1,888
172 0 0 0 0 0 1637 1,886
173 0 0 0 0 0 1637 1,886
174 [} 0 0 0 0 1637 1,886
175 0 0 0 1 1 1,637 1,887
176 1] 0 0 1] 0 1,637 1,887
177 0 0 1 0 1 1,637 1,888
178 1 0 0 0 1 1638 1,889
179 0 Q 0 [ 0 1638 1,889
180 0 0 0 1 1 1638 1,890
181 0 1] 1 0 1 1,638 1,891
182 0 0 [ 1] 0 1,638 1,891
183 0 0 1 1] 1 1,638 1,892
184 0 [ [ 0 0 1,638 1,892
185 1] 1] 0 0 0 1,638 1,802
186 1] 0 0 0 0 1638 1,892
187 0 0 1 )] 1 1,638 1,893
188 0 0 0 0 0 1,638 1,893
189 ] 0 0 1 1 1638 1,894
190 0 0 0 0 0 1638 1,804
191 0 0 0 0 0 1638 1,804
192 [} 0 2 0 2 1,638 1,896
193 0 0 0 0 0 1638 1,896
194 0 0 0 0 0 1638 1,896
193 [} 0 2 0 2 1638 1,808
196 0 0 0 0 0 1638 1,898
197 0 0 0 0 0 1,638 1,898
198 0 0 1 0 1 1638 1,899
199 0 0 0 0 0 1,638 1,899
1,638 65 143 53
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SENATE FINAL HISTORY

SENATE BILLS

SB. No 1—Dymally (Coauthors: Assemblymen Warren, Ralph, and
Bill Greene)

An act to amend Sections 16116, 16117, 16118, 16119, 16120, and 16122 of, and to
repeal Sections 16123 and 16124 of, the Welfare and Institutions Code, and to
amend Section 2 of Chapter 1322 of the Statutes of 1968, relating to aid for
adoption of children

Jan
Jan
Feb

Mar

Apnl
Apri}
Apnl
Apnil
Apnl
Apnl
Aprit
ay

May

4—Read first ime
6—To Com on JUD
24—From committee Do pass, but first be re-referred to Com on FIN
Re-referred ta Com on FI
1—~From commttee with author’s amendments Read second time
Amended Re-referred to committee
12—From committee Do pass
13—Read second time To third readin;
14—Read third ime Passed To Assem%ly
14—In Assembly Read first time Held at desk
15—To Com on JUD
27—From commuttee Do pass
28 ‘Read second time Re-referred to Com on W & M
6-From committee with author's amendments Redd second time
Amended Re-referred to committee
7—Acnon rescmded whereby bill was read a4 second time and
d From tee with author’s amendments
Read second ime Amended Re-referred to committee
12—From committee Do pass
13—Read second time To third reading
19—Read third ime Passed To Senate
19—In Senate To unfimshed business
24—Senate concurs 1n Assembly amendment To enrollment
27—Enrolled To Governor at 3 pm
8—Approved by Governor Chapter 123

SB No 2—Cologne
An act to amend Section 46867 of, and to add and repeal Section 46867 5 of, the
Agncultural Code, relating to eatrus frunt, and declaring the urgency thereof,
to take effect immediately

Jan
Jan
Jan

Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan
Jan

4—Read first ime

8—To Com on AGR

7—Art IV, Sec 8(a), of Constitution suspended From commttee with
author’s amendments Read second hme Amended Re-referred to

commuttee
11—From committee Da pass, but first be re-referred to Com on FIN
Re-referred to Com on FIN From tee Do pass Un

consent granted to consider without reference to file Read second
time To third reading Read third hme Urgency clause adopted
Passed To Assembly

12—In Assembly Read first time To Com on RLS

14—Art IV, Sec 8(d), of Constitution suspended From committee Do

ss Read second tune To third reading Art 1V, Sec 8(b), of

Eonshtuhon suspended Read third time Urgency clause adopted
Passed To Senate

18—In Senate To enroliment

18—Enrolled To Governor at 4 pm

19—Approved by Governor Chapter 1
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S.B. No. 3—-Alquist.

An act to add Arbcle 35 (commencing with Section 6065) to Chapter 1 of
Division 3 of the Elections Code, relating to the presidential pnimary election

Jan
Jan
Feb

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar

Dec
Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan

4—Read first time
6—To Com on E & R
11—From commttee with author's amendments Read second time
Amended Re-referred to committee
15—From committee Amend, and re-refer to committee
16—Read second time A ded Re-referred to
22— From committee Do pass
23—Re-referred to Com or FIN
926-From commttee Do pass as amended
27—Read second time Amended To third reading
16~Joint Rule 23 suspended
1—Read third ime Amended To third reading
13—Read third time Amended To third reading
26—Read third ime Passed To Assembly
27—In Assembly Read first ime To Com on ELEC & REAP
29—From committee with author’s amendments Read second time
Amended Re-referred to commuttee
24—From committee with author’s amendments Read second time
Amended Re-referred to commuittee
30—From committee Do pass, but first be re-referred to Com on W &
M Re-referred to Com on W & M
1—From commttee Do pass Read second time To third reading
2—Read third ime Passed To Senate
2—In Senate To unfimished business Senate concurs W Assembly
amendment To enroliment
6—Enrolled To Governor at 10 am
30—Vetoed by Governor
3—In Senate To unfimshed business
3—Veto sustamed

$.B. No. 4—Cologne.

An act to add Chapter 11 (commencing with Section 68113) to Title 8 of, and
to repeal Sechions 68099 and 68150 of, the Government Code, relating to

courts

Jan 4—Read first tume

Jan 6—To Com on JUD

July 22—From committee with author's amendments Read second hme
Amended Re-referred to commuttee

July 27—From commuttee Do pass, but first be re-referred to Com on FIN
Re-referred to Com on FIN

Aug 10—From commttee Do pass To Consent Calendar

Aug 11—Read second time To Consent Calendar

Aug U, d to der without reference to file
Read third ime Passed To Assembly

Aug 12—In Assembly Read first tme Held at desk

Sept 7—To Com on CRIM]

Oct 12—From committee Do pass as amended, but first amend, and re-refer
toCom on W &

Oct 13—Read second ime Amended Re-referred to Com on W & M

Oct  28—From Do pass as ded

Oct  29—R second ime Amended To second reading

Nov 1—Read second time To third reading

Nov  4—Read thurd hme Passed To Senate

Nov  4—In Senate To unfimished business

Nov  8—Senate concurs 1n A bl d To 1}

Nov 1l—Enrolled To Governor at 1130 am

Nov 17—Approved by Governor Chapter 1550
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S.B. No 5—Cologne

An act to amend Sections 2615 5 and 2910 7 of the Revenue and Taxation Code,
relating to property taxation

Jan 4—Read first me

Jan 6—To Com on REV & TAX

Jan 3—From commuittee without further action

$.B. No. 6—Cologne.

An act to amend Sections 628, 635, and 636 of the Welfare and Institutions Code,
relating to minors

Jan 4—Read first hme

Jan 12—To Com on JUD

Feb 17—From commttee with author’s amendments Read second time

A ded Re-referred

Feb 25—From tee Do pass as ded

Mar 1—Read second time Amended To third reading

Mar  3—Read third ime Passed To Assembly

Mar  4—In Assembly Read first time Held at desk

Mar 8—To Com on CRIM]

Jan 3—From Assembly without further action

S.B. No. 7—Cologne.

An act to amend Section 73105 of the Government Code, relating to municipdl
courts
Jan  4—Read first time
Jan 12—To Com on JUD
Mar 1—From commuttee with authar’s amendments Read second time
Amended Re-referred to commuttee
Jan 3—From committee without further action

S.B. No. 8—Collier (Coauthor- Assemblyman Belotti).
An act to amend Sechion 1356 of the Education Code, relating to school district
elections, and declaring the urgency thereof, to take effect immediately
Jan 4—Read first time
Jan 12—To Com on ED
Feb 17—From committee Do pass as amended
Feb 18—Read second bme Amended To third reading
Feb 25—Read third hme. Urgency clause adopted Passed To Assembly
Feb 25—In Assembly Read first me Held at desk
Mar 1—To Com on ED
Mar 18—From commttee Do pass To Consent Calendar
Mar 22—Read second time To Consent Calendar
Mar 95—Read third tume Urgency clause adopted Passed To Senate
Mar 29—In Senate To enrollment
Aprl  1—Enrolled To Governor at 2 pm
Apnl 13—Approved by Governor Chapter 24

S.B. No. 9—Caollier
An act to add Section 176557 to the Education Code, relating to financial
support for the public schools
Jan 4—Read first time
Jan 12—To Com on
Jan 3—From committee without further action
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SB No 10—Colher and Lagomarsino (Coauthor Assemblyman
Belott)

An act to add Section 987 8 to the Penal Code, relatng to assigned counsel

Jan  4—Read first ume

Jan  12—To Com on JUD

' Feb 25—From committee with author’s amendments Read second time

Amended Re-referred to commuttee

Mar  9—From commuttee Do pass

Mar 10—Read second time Ta third rea\dm%

Mar 11—Read third time Passed To Assembly

Mar 11—In Assembly Read first ime Held at desk

Mar 15—To Com on CRIM

Aug  10—From commuttee Do pass as amended

Aug 11—Read second e Amended To second reading

Aug 12—Read second time_To third reading

Sept 9—Read tHhird time Passed To Senate

Sept 9—In Senate To unfimished business

Sept 13—Senat: in A bl d To enroll

Sept 16—Enrolled To Governor at 230 pm

Sept 23—Approved by Governor Chapter 744

SB No 11—Collier.
An act to amend Section 851 7 of the Penal Code, relating to records
Jan 4—Read first hme
Jan 12—To Com on JUD
Jan 3—From committee without further action

SB No. 12—Collier
An act to amend Sections 26 and 40 of, and to add Section 41 to, Chapter 1243
of the Statutes of 1971, relahing to state highway funds

Jan 4—Read first time

Jan 12—To Com on TRANS

May 12—From commmttee with author’s amendments Read second time
Amended Re-referred to committee

July 13—From comrmttee Do pass as amended, but first amend, and re-refer
to Com on FIN

July 14—Read second time Amended Re-referred to Com on FIN

July 26—From commuttee Do pass

July 27—Read second time To third readmi -

Aug  6—Read third time Passed To Assembly

Aug  9—In Assembly Read first ime Held at desk

Aug 10—To Com on TRANS .

Oct 15—From commuttee Do pass, but first be re-referred to Com on W &
M Re-referred to Com on W & M

Oct  2t—From committee Do pass To Consent Calendar

Oct 22—Read second me To gonsent Calendar From Consent Calendar to
second reading

Oct 26—Read second time To third reading

Nov 8—Read thuird ime Amended To third reading

Nov 10—Read thuird ime Passed To Senate

Nov 10—In Senate To unfimushed busmess

Nov 16—Senate concurs m A bl d

Nov 19—Enrolled To Governor at 1130 am

Dec l—Approved by Governor Chapter 1663

S.B No. 13—Collier
An act to amend Section 17522 5 of the Education Code, relating to public school
employment
Jun 4—Read first tume
Jan 12—To Com on ED
Jan 3—From commuttee without further action

11,

t To enr
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S.B No 14—Song (Coauthor- Assemblyman Karabian)

An act relating to new school districts

Jan 4—Read first me

Jan  12--To Com on ED

Mar 10—From committee with author's amendments Read second hme
Amended Re-referred to committee

June 3—From commuittee with author’s amendments Read second time
Amended Re-referred to committee

June 10—From committee Do

June 1i—Read second time To third reading

June 14—Read third ime Passed To Assembly

June 15—In Assembly Read first me Held at desk

June 16—To Com on ED

July 21—From committee Do pass

July 22— Read second hme To third reading

Aug  3—HRead third time Passed To Senate

Aug  3-~In Senate To enroliment

Aug 6—Enrolled To Governor at 11 am

Aug 18—Approved by Governor Chapter 599

S.B No. 15—Teale.

An act to repeal Section 955 of, and to add Sechon 955 to, the Streets and
Highways Code, relating to snow removal, and declarmg the urgency
thereof, to take effect immediately

Jan 4—Read first time

Jan 5—Art 1V, Sec 8(a), of Constitution suspended

Jan 6—To Com on TRANS

Jan 11—From commttee Do pass

Jan  12—Read second time To third readm§

Jan  13—Read third bme Urgency clause adopted Passed To Assembly

Jan  13—In Assembly Read first time Held at desk

Jan 19—Unammous consent granted to consider without reference to

commuttee or file Art 1V,Sec 8(a), of Constitution suspended Read
second time To third reading Art 1V, See 8(b), of Constituticn
suspended Read third time Urgency clause adopted Passed To
Senate

Jan  20—In Senate To enrollment

Jan 2l—Enrolled To Governor at 4 pm

Jan 25—Approved by Governor Chapter 2

S B. No 16—Collier.

An act to add Sections 11711 5 and 28051 to, and to repeal Sections 28050 5 and
28051 of, the Vehicle Code, relating to motor vehicles

Jan  4—Read first hme

Jan 12—To Com on TRANS

Mar 18-—From committee with author’s amendments Read second time
A ded Re-referred to

May 17—From commuttee with author’s amendments Read second hme
Amended Re-referred to committee

July 8—From commttee with author’s amendments Read second time
Amended Re-referred to committee

July 21—From committee Do pass as amended

July 22—Read second e Amended To third reading

Sept 7—Read third me Amended To third readmg

Sept 16—Joint Rule 23 suspended

Sept 23—Mohan by Senator Collier to re-refer to Com on RLS to be assigned
to proper commttee for interim study Re-referred to Com on RLS

Jan 3—From committee without further action
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SB No 17—Dymally. .

An 4ct to add Chapter | (commencing with Section 30000) to, and to repeal
Chapter 1 {commencing with Section 30000) of, Division 16 of the Elections
Code, relating to reapportionment

Jan 4—Reud first me

Jan 12—ToCom on E & R

Nov 16—From committee with author’s amendments Read second time

. Amended Re-referred to committee
Nov 24—From commttee Do passasamended Read second time Amended
To third reading

Nov 29—Made Special Order for Monday, November 29, at 530 pm Read

third ime Passed To Assembly

Nov 30~In Assembly Read first ime To Com on ELEC & REAP

Jan 3—From Assembly without further action

S.B. No. 18—Dymally

An act to repeal Chapter 2 (commencing with Section 30100) and Chapter 3
(commencing wath Section 30200} of Division 16 of, and to add Chapter 2
(commencing with Section 30101} and Chapter 3 (commencaing with Section
30200) to Duvision 16 of, the Elections Code, relating to reapporttonment
Jan  4—Read fust tme
Jan 12—~To Com onE & R
